Passive Products Ordering Guide
Champion ONE
23400 Mercantile Road, Ste 2,
Beachwood, OH 44122
P: 800-860-7466/F: 216-831-2541
   2009, Champion ONE
Rack-mountable DWDM Mux/Demuxes
Inside plant DWDM filter modules in either relay rack (1RU
x ½ rack unit) mountable, LGX cassette1 or rack-mount
chassis packaging2,3.  Modules can be configured with
express ports, monitor ports or both, as well as various filter
set configurations for pass-band use.  Additional filter
channel configurations and connector types can be
specified. Speak with your sales representative if you have
a specific need.
D W D M - A A A - x 0 0 - C - T - P - S - w w - ( L )
Module
Operation
(-AAA)
Ch. Spacing
(-x)
Ch. Count
(-C)
Conn. Type
(-T)
Ch Plan7
(-P)
Skip Ch. Plan7
(-S)
Starting ITU
channel
(-ww)
M/D=
mux/demux pair
1=100GHz
1
2
4
8
16
20
32
40
L=LC/UPC
4 0
(no skips)
ITU channel range
MUX=mux only
S=SC/UPC
DMX=demux only
ADM =Add/Drop
SA=SC/APC 8 1 SFE =
Single Fiber M/D
East5
2=200GHz
SFW =
Single Fiber M/D
West6